COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

90

File Reference	LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACT 1963		REGISTER REFERENCE
P.C. 11335	PLANNING REGISTER		K,2685
I. LOCATION	Dublin City Bus Services Sports and Social Glub, Coldout, Clondalkin, Co. Dublin.		
2. PROPOSAL	Extension to Bar Store		
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	TYPE Date Received 1. P. 5.11.*76 1.	Date Further Requested	Particulars (b) Received 1. 2.
4. SUBMITTED BY	Name Wall Units Limited, Address Mulhuddart, Co. Dublin,		
5. APPLICANT	Name Dublin City Bus Services Sports and Social Club, Address Coldcut, Clondalkin, Co. Dublin,		
6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. P/4250/76 Date 22/12/76	ಸತ್ಮವಳು	lecember, 1976 rant Permission
7. GRANT	O.C.M. No, P/316/77 Date B/2/77	1	ebruary, 1977 ssion Granted
8. APPEAL	Notified Type	Decision Effect	· ····································
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of application	Decision Effect	
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register		
11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register		
13 DUDCUACE			



Q1316/77

DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL



PLANNING DEPARTMENT, 46-49 DAME STREET, DUBLIN 2

Notification of Grant of	Permission/Approval×		
Local Government (Planning an			
To: Wall Mits Ltd.,	Planning Control No. 11335 5th November, 176.		
fulhuddert,			
Go, Dublin,			
Applicant: Dublin City Bus Social Club.			
A PERMISSION/ABBRQVAL that been granted for the deve condition	ons.		
Proposed extension to Bar Store at Dublin Coldcut, Clondalkin.	City Bus Services Social and Sports Club,		
Conditions	Reasons for Conditions		
 Subject to the conditions of this permitted the development be carried out and constrictly in accordance with the plane and specification lodged with the applicat: That the development adhere to the requirements of the Building Bys-law section. That the structure be removed from the prior to 1.1.1982 unless prior to that timpermission for its retention for a further whall have been granted by the Planning Authority or on appeal by the appropriate authority. That the structure be used solely as a for the bar as proposed in application. That the water supply and drainage arres be in accordance with the requirements of Sanitary Suthority. That the requirements of the Council's Medical Officer shall be ascertained and 	<pre>mpleted shall be in accordance with the permission, and the effective control be maintained. 2. In order.to comply with the Sanitary Services Acts, 1878-1964, 3. The site is likely to be affected by a reservation related to the Western Park motorway. To enable the Planning Authority to determine the effect of the develop- ment on the proper planning and development of the area. 4. In the interest of the proper planning and development of the area .5 In order to comply with the Sanitary Services Acts, 1878-1964.</pre>		



and the terms of approval must be complied with in the carrying out of the work.